TOWN OF PERRY

9730 COUNTY HIGHWAY A

MOUNT HOREB, WI 53572

Code

3794
3934
0490
0400
0300

Code

Description

STATE OF WISCONSIN

DANE COUNTY

LOCAL

MOUNT HOREB SCHOOL DIST
NEW GLARUS SCHOOL DIST
PECATONICA AREA SCH DIST
MADISON TECH COLLEGE
SOUTHWEST WISC TECH COLL
Description

STATE SCHOOL CREDIT

Description

DANE COUNTY
2012 Mill Rate Worksheet

TOWN OF PERRY
RE Value PP Value
82,799,500 204,300
82.799.500 204,300
82,799,500 204,300
67.202.200 22,400
7.610.800 181,900
7,986,500 /
74.813.000 204,300
7,986,500
RE Value
82,799,500

Total Value
83,003,800
83.003.800
83,003,800
67.224.600

7.792.700

0 7,986.500

75,017.300

0 7.986,500

Amount Levied
264.155.19

228,940.00
635,976.76

128.097.43

PP Value
204,300

Count

Rate
0.000158721
0.003182447
0.002758187
0.009460477
0.010723682
0.010617749
0.001707572
0.001892144

Total Value
83.003.800
Total



AS0 PRIVATE SEPTIC MAINTENANCE
98 LOTTERY CREDIT PENALTY
Category

TOTAL SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL SPECIAL CHARGES

Code Description

Wil PRIVATE FOREST CROP PRE 72
W2 PRIVATE FOREST CROP POST 71
W3 PRIVATE FOREST CROP SPECIAL
W4 COUNTY FOREST CROP

W5 MTFL OPEN AFTER 2004

W6 MFL CLOSED AFTER 2004

W7 MFL OPEN BEFORE 2005

W8 MEIL CLOSED BEFORI: 2003
Description

TOTAL NUMBER OF PROPERTIES:
Submitted By: Mary Price

Date & Time Submitted:  12/4/2012 11:39:24 AM

Signature:

295 2,592.33

2 208.66

Count Total

295 2,592.33

2 208.60

Amount Acres Total

0.100 0.000 0.00

1.660 0.000 0.00

0.200 0.000 0.00

0.000 0.000 0.00

1.670 0.000 0.00

8.340 95.000 792.50

0.670 79.500 53.26

1.570 1058.200 1661.37
Real Estate | Personal Property

1,021 9

Phone:  (608) 437-4553

Date:



